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200108150003
46281

08/15/2001
10:10:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN,
JOESEPH K

199802230000
58901

200108130003
40401

08/13/2001
08:56:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUEY,
THOMAS F

6 67 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:67

200108310003
77581

08/31/2001
03:28:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN,
JOSEPH K

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200108310003
76361

08/31/2001
10:33:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEDBETTER,
FRED F

17 54 199907200003
02391

Lot#:53
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:1999-
30239


