Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2001/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108150003 46281	08/15/2001 10:10:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN, JOESEPH K					199802230000 58901	
	08/13/2001 08:56:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUEY, THOMAS F			6	67		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:67
	08/31/2001 03:28:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN, JOSEPH K						Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200108310003 76361	08/31/2001 10:33:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEDBETTER, FRED F			17	54	199907200003 02391	Lot#:53 Book:17 Pg:54 Desc:1999- 30239